Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.96
1:18.72
1:19.23
1:21.62
1:21.76
1:22.03
1:22.32
1:27.26
1:28.06
1:31.16
1:39.13
1:43.09
1:49.58
1:55.96
1:56.35
1:59.27
1:59.99
2:01.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.96
1:22.32
1:19.23
1:22.03

1:18.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
369
362
331
330
326
323
271
264
238
185
164
137
115
114
106
104
99

WA Pts

380
323
362
326
369

Round

Round

F

N

Date

08/06/24
18/09/23
19/11/23
26/03/23
10/06/23
07/10/23
17/12/23
04/12/22
11/09/22
27/03/22
23/10/21
10/10/21
18/07/21
23/03/19
15/12/19
13/10/19
08/09/19
17/11/18

Date

08/06/24
17/12/23
19/11/23
07/10/23
18/09/23

Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023

Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024
Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC

Stowmarket

Venue

Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Ipswich

Stowmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Stowmarket 3
4
3
3
3
Stowmarket 3
3
3
4
3
Stowmarket 3
4
0
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Club Swam Under Level
Stowmarket 3
3
3
Stowmarket 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.76
1:21.62
1:27.26
1:28.06
1:31.16
1:39.13
1:43.09
1:49.58
1:56.35
1:59.27
1:59.99
1:55.96

2:01.86

Copyright 2024

330
331
271
264
238
185
164
137
114
106
104
115
99

10/06/23
26/03/23
04/12/22
11/09/22
27/03/22
23/10/21
10/10/21
18/07/21
15/12/19
13/10/19
08/09/19
23/03/19
17/11/18

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023
Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



