Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.96	380	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:18.72	369	F	18/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
1:19.23	362	F	19/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	lpswich		3
1:21.62	331	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:21.76	330	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:22.03	326	Н	07/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:22.32	323	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
1:27.26	271	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:28.06	264	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:31.16	238	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
1:39.13	185	Н	23/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:43.09	164	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:49.58	137	F	18/07/21	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk		0
1:55.96	115	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:56.35	114	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:59.27	106	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:59.99	104	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC	Stowmarket	3
2:01.86	99	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.96	380	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:22.32	323	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
1:19.23	362	F	19/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
1:22.03	326	Н	07/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:18.72 Copyright 2024	369 4	F	18/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.76	330	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:21.62	331	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:27.26	271	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:28.06	264	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:31.16	238	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
1:39.13	185	Н	23/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:43.09	164	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:49.58	137	F	18/07/21	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk		0
1:56.35	114	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:59.27	106	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:59.99	104	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC	Stowmarket	3
1:55.96	115	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:01.86	99	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS